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“A UNIVERSAL CANCER” 

Romans 2:1-3:23 
 

 

How do we respond to chapter 1? 

 

 

 

1. Being      Is Not Enough (2:1-16) 

 

God judges by the      (vv. 1-4) 

 

 

 

 

God judges our    , not good intentions (vv. 5-8) 

 

 

 

 

Application: A Warning about Good Moral & Comfortable Lives 

 

 

 

God judges      (vv. 9-16) 

 

 

 

 

Application: Encouragement for Believers to Obedience (2:1-16) 

 

 

 

 

2. Being      Is No Guarantee (2:17-3:8) 

 

Superior Morality? 

 

 

Application: How do others see Jesus through us? 

 

 

 

Covenantal Sign? 

 

 

 

Application: Baptism is more than an action? 

 



Application: Considering Self-Righteousness 

 

 

Rhetorical Questions: 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 

 The Answers: 

  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

 

Application: Understanding God’s Plan 

 

 

 

 

 

3. What Is the Diagnosis? (3:9-23) 

 

 

The whole world is       (vv. 9-18) 

 

 

 

 

The whole world has       (vv. 19-23) 

 

 

 

 

Conclusion: The whole world stands       

 

 

 

 

CONCLUDING THOUGHTS: 

 

Our Universal Cancer Is… 

Will Man-Made Remedies/Treatments Solve This? 

Who Can Provide the Treatment We Need? 


